
SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS PROGRAM CLASSIFIED/FULL PAYING

1 50402297 SUSHIL MAHATO 4.65 FULL PAYING PHARMACY

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS PROGRAM CLASSIFIED/FULL PAYING

1 50405172 KHUSHBU YADAV 4.28 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
2 50405820 ROSHANI KUMARI 4.28 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
3 50405847 KHUSBU KUMARI SAH 4.23 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
4 50405207 SHUSILA ADHIKARI 4.2 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
5 50405851 DIPIKA KUMARI THAKUR 4.15 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
6 50405877 PRAGESH LAL SHRESTHA 4.11 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
7 50401470 BHARAT KUMAR SAH 4.09 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
8 50405563 SANJITA PANDIT 4.05 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
9 50405815 SADHNA KUMARI SAH 4 FULL PAYING PHARMACY

10 50405895 AASHIKA KUMARI SAH 3.97 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
11 50405809 AMIT KUMAR RANJAN 3.95 LAKSHIT BARGA PHARMACY
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MERIT QUOTA

FULL PAYING QUOTA



12 50405821 AARYAN SUTHUGI MAGAR 3.9 LAKSHIT BARGA PHARMACY
13 50405379 RITESH KUMAR YADAV 3.89 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
14 50405837 SMITA KUMARI 3.89 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
15 50405187 MUSKAN KUMARI SAH 3.85 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
16 50406035 SUMITRA KUMARI 3.74 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
17 50406164 LALIT MAHARA 3.72 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
18 50405036 AADITYA KUMAR RAUT 3.7 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
19 50405840 LALBABU RAY 3.65 LAKSHIT BARGA PHARMACY
20 50405959 ANU KUMARI 3.59 LAKSHIT BARGA PHARMACY
21 50405964 KRISHNA KUMAR SAH 3.55 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
22 50405482 AARTI KUMARI 3.55 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
23 50405816 RANGILA KUMARI 3.55 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
24 50403810 MAUSAM KUMARI MAHATO 3.5 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
25 50405916 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 3.5 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
26 50405935 PREM KUMARI MAHATO 3.5 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
27 50405961 NISA KUMARI SAH 3.47 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
28 50405910 BIBHA KUMARI KARN 3.45 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
29 50405251 BIBEK YADAV 3.45 FULL PAYING PHARMACY

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS PROGRAM CLASSIFIED/FULL PAYING

1 50405859 CHANDANI MANDAL 3.25 LAKSHIT BARGA PHARMACY
2 50405941 SARITA KUMARI RAUNIYAR 3.24 LAKSHIT BARGA PHARMACY
3 50405948 BHUPEN KUMAR SHAH 3.15 LAKSHIT BARGA PHARMACY

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS PROGRAM CLASSIFIED/FULL PAYING

1 50405958 UDAY SAH 83.72 TSLC Quota PHARMACY
2 50405682 DHANANJAY KUMAR YADAV 81.06 TSLC Quota PHARMACY

LAKSHIT BARGA QUOTA

TSLC QUOTA 



3 50405962 UDAY KUMAR RAY 78.93 TSLC Quota PHARMACY
4 50405484 RUPESH KUMAR PATEL 78.8 TSLC Quota PHARMACY

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS PROGRAM CLASSIFIED/FULL PAYING

1 50406545 YAM KUMAR AALE 78.63 TSLC Quota PHARMACY
2 50401482 KHUSI LAL RAY 76.92 TSLC Quota PHARMACY
3 50406540 HARI SHANKAR KUMAR YADAV 74.2 TSLC Quota PHARMACY
4 50405881 AARATI KUMARI 73.7 TSLC Quota PHARMACY

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS PROGRAM CLASSIFIED/FULL PAYING

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS PROGRAM CLASSIFIED/FULL PAYING

1 50405911 POOJA PATEL 3.4 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
2 50405908 SIBANI KUMARI 3.35 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
3 50405159 ROSHIKA PHUYAL 3.35 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
4 50405933 BANDANA KUMARI SAH 3.24 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
5 50405897 LALAN KUMAR SINGH 3.2 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
6 50405955 PUJA KUMARI YADAV 3.1 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
7 50405479 RAKESH KUMAR SAH 3.1 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
8 50405953 MAMTA KUMARI SHAH 2.85 FULL PAYING PHARMACY
9 50304784 MUSKAN KUMARI SAH 4.59 FULL PAYING HA

10 50110047 NIKI KUMARI YADAV 4.57 FULL PAYING NURSING
11 50111000 MADHUMITA KUMARI PATEL 4.5 LAKSHIT BARGA NURSING
12 50110046 BINITA KUMARI 4.35 FULL PAYING NURSING
13 50104146 SHIKSHA NEPAL 4.35 FULL PAYING NURSING
14 50104123 UNISHA DAWADI 4.13 FULL PAYING NURSING

PASS LIST  OF TSLC QUOTA

PASS LIST

CTEVT STAFF OR STAFF FAMILY QUOTA



15 50110123 ASMITA KUMARI 4.06 Rautahat District NURSING
16 50110928 LILAM KUMARI YADAV 4 FULL PAYING NURSING
17 50110718 SUDINA GAIRHE 3.9 FULL PAYING NURSING
18 52100109 BINITA KUMARI SAH 3.81 FULL PAYING DIAGNOSTIC RADIOGRAPHY
19 50111904 NISHU YADAV 3.8 FULL PAYING NURSING
20 50110416 JASMIN SINGH 3.6 FULL PAYING NURSING
21 50110529 NIRJALA SHAHI 3.55 FULL PAYING NURSING
22 52100075 MDHU KUMARI 3.5 FULL PAYING DIAGNOSTIC RADIOGRAPHY
23 9042749 PUJA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 4.05 Aadiwasi Janajati PHARMACY CLASSIFIED

24 9042595 SUNIL KUMAR KAPAR 3.96 Madheshi Community PHARMACY CLASSIFIED

25 9042724 RUPESH KUMAR YADAV 3.7
Madheshi Community, 

Open Ouota
PHARMACY CLASSIFIED

26 9040699 SHUSIL PRASAD KUSHWAHA 3.65 Madheshi Dalit PHARMACY CLASSIFIED

27 9042629 KEBAL KUMAR SAH 3.4
Madheshi Community, 

Open Ouota PHARMACY CLASSIFIED

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS PROGRAM CLASSIFIED/FULL PAYING

1 9042786 MANISH KUMAR SAH 3.88
Already allocated as 

Main candidate
PHARMACY

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS PROGRAM CLASSIFIED/FULL PAYING
REJECTED APPLICANT

ALREADY ALLOCATED AS MAIN CANDIDATE IN ANOTHER INSTITUTE


